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BELGIUM
Rapporteur:
Cases total Cases in hospital Cases in intensive Deaths
care
71.158 293 61 9.859

+/- since 05/08

+/- since 05/08

+/- since 05/08

+/- since 05/08

+510

(average of 531 daily
cases last week,
increase of 49 %)

+28

+2

+7

NETHERLANDS

Rapporteur: BRELIED]

Cases total

Cases in hospital

Cases in intensive
care

Deaths

55.955

11.959

30 (05/08)

6.150

+/- since 30/07

+/- since 30/07

+/- since 04/08

+/- since 30/07

+2.588

(increase of 49 %)

+44

+4

+6

LOWER SAXONY

Rapporteur: (10)(2e)

Cases total

Cases in hospital

Cases in intensive
care

Deaths

14.736

654

+/- since 05/08

+/- since 05/08

+73

+0

1/2

543435
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Rapporteur: [

Cases total

Cases in hospital

Cases in intensive
care

Deaths

7.687

239

+/- since 05/08

+/- since 30/07

+/- since 05/08

+60

887

+0

NORTH RHINE - WESTPHALIA

Rapporteur: JEEES)

Cases total

Cases in hospital

Cases in intensive
care

Deaths

50.493

259

68

1.752

+/- since 05/08

+/- since 05/08

+/- since 05/08

+/- since 05/08

+425

4

-4

+1

B. Situation in border region
The situation at the border is quiet.
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